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SrNo 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

VIVEKANAND cOLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED 

38 

39 

40 

42 

43 

PRN 
2024025604 

45 

2024025605 

46 

2024025483 

2024025606 
2024025609 

2024025611 

2024025613 

51 

2024025499 
2024025500 

2024025504 

2024025617 

2024025505 

2024025506 

2024025619 

2024025508 

2024025620 

2024025621 

30 2024025634 

2024025509 

2024025510 

2024025622 

2024025624 
2024025511 

2024025625 

2024025626 
2024025518 

2024025628 

35 2024025646 

2024025629 

2024025630 

2024025633 

37 2024025647 

2024025640 

2024025641 

2024025644 
2024025645 

2024025528 

44 2024025651 

2024025648 

2024025649 

2024025650 

44 2024025657 

2024025655 

2024025656 

2024025533 
2024025661 

47 2024025542 

48 2024025543 

49 2024025546 

50 2024025550 

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

2024025552 

SeatNo 

55811 

55816 

55818 

55821 

Shri Swami Viveka nand Shikshan Sanstha's 

55831 

55837 

55842 

55848 

55851 

55857 

55858 

55860 

55861 

55864 

55866 

55869 

55870 

55871 

55872 

55873 

55874 

55877 

55886 

55887 

55889 

55890 

55894 

55899 

55907 

55909 

55915 

55916 

55923 

55924 

55927 

55929 

55931 

55932 

55933 

55934 

55936 

55941 

55943 

55946 

55951 

55963 

55967 

55968 

55973 

55978 

55980 

GRNos 
3012747 

3012355 

3012508 

3013026 

3012617 

3012377 

3015007 

3012324 

3012386 

3012436 

3014824 

3012279 

3012415 

3013224 

3012390 

3013724 

3012371 
3013184 

3014825 

3012775 

3012429 

3012411 

3012546 

3013258 

3012314 

3012190 

3015505 

3014142 

3014515 

3014390 

3012664 

3012741 

3015889 

3012223 

3012432 

3012332 

3012254 

3012963 

3013000 

3012353 

3012455 

3012746 

3012428 

3012953 

3012248 

3013240 

3012194 

3012551 

3012901 

3012127 

3012439 

StudentName 
AITAVEDEKAR DIKSHA SHIVAJI 

ATTAR VAHID AKBAR 

BAJAGE PREMANAND DYANDEV 

BANDGAR RAHUL YASHWANT 

BUGATE SUJAL YASHAPAL 

CHILE DIVYA DILIP 

CHOUGALE GAYATRI VIJAY 

DALAVI RIYA MANOHAR 

DESAI RAJNANDANI ABHIJEET 

DIWAN RIYA NARAYAN 

DONE RITESH ANIL 

DUKE ANUJA KUMAR 

DURGE SHRAYASH SANJAY 

GADIVADAR JAYKUMAR VILAS 

GAIKWAD ANISH SHEKHAR 

GAVALI AJAY SANJAY 

GAVALI PAYAL SURESH 

Subject: MARATHI -1 (20ECO2MAR11) 

GAVALI PRASAD SUNIL 
GAVALI PRATHAMESH BABASO 

GAVALI SANIYA BHIKAJI 

GAVASE SIDDHI SHIVAJI 
GHUGARE ARNAV VAIBHAV 

GURAV RAMA BABAN 

GURAV SHRIYA PRASAD 

HERALAGE ARIHANT SACHIN 

JADHAV ADITYA PRITHAVIRAJ 

JADHAV SHREYA DATTATRAYA 
JATRATE SAKSHI SIDDHARTH 
KALE PARAS KRUSHNAT 

KALEKAR HARSH VINAYAK 

KAMBLE RAJNANDINI SHANKAR 

KAMBLE PRASANNA NANDAKISHOR 

KERLIKAR YASH NATHAJI 

KESARE ADITYA SATISH 

KHAMBE SAKSHI ARVIND 
KHATAVKAR OM ATUL 

KHAVARE ROHAN UTTAM 

KHOT VARUN VIKRAM 

KOLE PUSHKAR JITENDRA 

KOLI MANDAR RUSHIKESH 
KORAVI SHRIDHAR SHARAD 

LOHAR PADMASHRI SUBHASH 

MAGAR MAMTA DATTATRAY 

MALAGE NIKITA SHASHIKANT 

MALI DHANASHRI CHANDRAKANT 
MITAKE DIKSHA LAXMAN 

MORE ANOSH MAHESH 

MORE PRARTHANA VIKAS 

MUJANAR SUFIYAN FIROJ 

NADATTI RADHIKA VITTHAL 

Sub-Subject: CIE 

NAGARAJI MUSKAN BASHIR 
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18 

Max Marks: 20 
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18 

18 

19 

18 

18 

18 

19 

17 

18 
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16 
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19 

17 
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17 

8 

17 

16 

17 

16 

8 

15 

15 

8 

8 

18 

8 

8 

18 

18 

18 

8 
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17 

8 

16 

15 
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8 

15 
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18 

19 
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Stream: B.Com. 

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry 
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52 

Print Date : 11-11-2024 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

6 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

85 

8 

87 

88 

89 
90 

91 

93 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED 

94 

99 

96 

97 

98 

2024025554 
2024025663 

2024025467 

101 

2024025666 
2024025447 
2024025667 

2024025563 
2024025565 
2024025669 
2024025670 
2024025671 
2024025566 

2024025560 56001 

2024025672 
2024025673 
2024025675 

8 2024025687 

2024025676 
2024025572 
2024025677 

2024025579 
2024025580 
2024025581 
2024025402 
2024025459 
2024025585 

2024025684 

2024025685 

2024025589 
2024025592 

2024025689 
2024025690 
2024025691 
2024025593 

92 2024025696 

2024025595 
2024025693 

2024025597 
2024025423 
2024025599 
2024025603 

2024025623 

2024025686 
2024025484 

2024025537 
99 2024025481 

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

100 2024025659 

102 2024025477 

55982 

55983 

103 2024025495 

55990 

55992 

55994 

55998 

56011 

56013 

56014 

56015 

56018 

56019 

56020 

56023 

56033 

56044 

56045 

56052 

56056 

56057 

56058 

56062 

56063 

56065 

56068 

56071 

56073 

56079 

56080 

56085 

56086 

56088 

56092 

56100 

56101 

56103 

56107 

56108 

56115 

56117 

2024025652 56123 

56119 

56120 

56121 

56122 

56124 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

56125 

2024025513 56128 
56127 

56129 
56132 

3012192 

3012366 

3016246 

3012379 

3012313 

3012886 

3012940 

3013129 

3012325 

3012391 

3014842 

3013479 

3012939 

3012848 

3013146 
3012849 

3012433 

3013049 

3012900 

3012550 

3013145 

3012189 

3012983 

3012262 

3013137 

3013532 
3013558 

3015443 

3012942 

3013384 
3014550 
3014035 
3012312 

3012749 

3012400 

3014378 

3012478 

3012881 

3012818 

3014799 

3012842 

3012351 

3015544 

3012458 

3013531 

3012845 

3014832 

3014827 

3012743 

3015812 

3014798 

3012299 

NAVELE ANIKSHA ANKUSH 
NEPIRE SHREE NITIN 

PARANDE SARFARAJ ASLAM 

PATIL AARTI HINDURAO 
PATIL ARATI MARUTI 

PATIL DHIRAJ RAMGONDA 

PATIL PRIYANKA AJIT 

PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN SANTOSH 

PATIL RIYA SATISH 
PATIL ROHAN RAMESH 

PATIL ROHIT RAJARAM 

PATIL SANIYA BAJIRAO 

PATIL SANSKAR SAMBHAJI 

PATIL SATEJ VITTHAL 

PATIL SHIVJIT SACHIN 
PATIL YASHRAJ ANIL 

POWAR SAKSHI SANJAY 

POWAR SHARVARI TANAJI 
RAJPUT RANI PARASNATH 
SALAGAR SANIKA DEEPAK 
SALAPE PRIYDARSHANI TANAJI 

SALOKHE AKANSHA ABHIJIT 

SARNAIK ARYAN SACHIN 
SASAVADE ANJALI TUKARAM 
SAWANT ADITYA GAJANAN 

Subject: MARATHI -I (20EC02MAR11) 

SAYYAD SULTAN MOHIYODDIN 
SHAIKH AMIN MEHABOOB 
SHAIKH SAHIL SAMIR 

SHINDE MINAL VISHAL 
SHINDE PRANITA RAHUL 
SONULE SHRAVAN AJAY 

SURYAVANSHI SIDDHARTH SANDIP 
SUTAR SANIKA DASHRATH 

TAMBOLI REHAN ALIM 
THOMBARE PAYAL BANDOPANT 
THORWAT SAMARTH VINAYAK 
ULAPE ADARSH ASHOK 

YADAV ANUSHKA SUNIL 

VARANDEKAR SANGEETA DNYANU 
VAREKAR SHREYA CHANDRAKANT 

ZUGAR YASH DATTATRAY 

DHUMAL GAYATRI VIJAY 
GAVANDI YOGITA RAJENDRA 
SHAIKH SALIMA JAMIR 

BANSODE AJAY SANJAY 

KUDACHE SIDDHIK RAFIK 
MANER REHAN JAMIR 
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BAGWAN MOH SUBHAN JAMIR 
MANER UMERA NAUSHAD 
GOUDDAB AMRUTA NAGESH 
ALASE SAKSHI SANJAYKUMAR 
CHAVAN SIDHESWAR DATTATRAY 

Sub-Subject: CIE 
Max Marks: 20 

11 

12 

17 

19 

18 

12 

17 

18 

18 

17 

16 

14 

18 

18 

8 

3 

17 

8 

19 

19 

18 

16 

17 
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15 

19 
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17 
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8 

17 

14 
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16 

18 

cOLEO 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

Owergd Auteno 

aAPUR* 



VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED 

Stream: B.Com. 

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry 
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Semester: SEM -I 

104 

Print Date: 11-11-2024 

2024025497 

106 2024025618 

107 2024025627 

105 2024025614 56134 

108 2024025653 

109 

110 2024025557 
111 2024025582 

112 2024025419 

Shri Swaml Vlvekanand Shikshan Sanstha'e 

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

2024025665 

113 2024025490 

114 2024025525 

56133 

56136 

56137 

56138 

56139 

56140 

56142 

56144 

56147 

56148 

3012373 

3012819 

3013494 

3012599 

3013516 

3012199 

3012099 

3013775 
3012224 

3013396 

3013397 

CHAVAN YASH DEEPAK 

CHOUGALE ROSHAN TANAJI 

DUDHALE SAHIL SANJAY 

HEGADE YASH AJIT 

Subject: MARATHI - I (20EC02MAR11) 

LADE PRATHMESH SHAHAJI 

NIMBALKAR SHRIYA 

PANDE DARSHANA SACHIN 

SALOKHE SIDDHARTH GIRISH 

TELI SARTHAK VINAYAK 
BHURKE ATHARV ATUL 

KASHID ADITYA UMESH 

Sub-Subject: CIE 
Max Marks: 20 
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SrNo 

Print Date: 26-03-2025 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE., KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

23 

40 

44 

49 

26 

48 

27 

35 

39 

28 

36 

PRN 
2024025628 

52 

2024025557 

|2024025665 
2024025663 

2024025483 

2024025644 
2024025650 

2024025669 

2024025550 

16 2024025581 

17 |2024025546 

|2024025621 

18 2024025504 

2024025611 

19 2024025580 

20 2024025657 

2024025629 
2024025542 

22 |2024025625 

2024025508 

21 2024025609 

25 2024025647 

2024025533 

24 2024025661 

29 J2024025459 

30 J2024025646 
31 2024025676 

2024025599 

32 2024025565 
33 2024025552 

34 l2024025499 

2024025505 

2024025691 
|2024025649 

37 |2024025684 

38 2024025613 

2024025447 
|2024025423 

42 2024025656 

2024025592 

43 2024025623 

2024025627 

2024025582 

45 |2024025671 
46 2024025659 

|2024025624 

7 2024025402 

|2024025630 
|2024025655 

50 2024025500 

51 2024025543 
|2024025633 

53 |2024025579 

54 2024025693 
55 2024025667 

SeatNo 
5592010 

5592031 

5592037 

|5592039 

5592040 

5592049 
5592053 

5592071 
5592081 

5592084 

5592085 

5592089 
5592092 

|5592094 

|5592101 

|5592103 

5592105 

5592107 

5592113 

5592120 

5592126 

5592128 

5592130 

|5592131 

5592132 

5592137 

|5592141 

5592143 

15592150 
5592157 
5592158 
5592160 

5592162 
5592167 

|5592168 
|5592169 
5592170 

5592171 

5592172 

5592174 

5592176 
5592181 

|5592184 
5592185 

5592186 
5592187 

5592188 
5592190 

|5592191 

5592193 

5592195 
|5592196 

5592197 

5592198 
|5592199 

2130, E Ward, Taratbai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry 

GRNos 
|3012190 
3012099 

|3012199 
3012366 

|3012508 

3015889 

3012353 

3012391 

|3012127 

3012371 

3012377 
3015505 

|3012194 
3012390 

3012248 
3012189 

Shri Swami Vivokanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

3012901 
|3012436 

3013145 

3012953 
3012617 

3012546 

3012818 
3013240 

3012254 

|3012279 
3012312 

3013000 

|3012262 

3012432 

3012433 

3012325 

3012439 

3012324 

3012313 

3012881 

3013532 

3015007 

3012942 

3012599 

|3013775 

|3012428 

3015544 

|3012429 
3013479 

3012743 

3012983 

3014142 

3012746 

3012386 

3012551 

|3014515 

3012550 
3014378 
3012886 

JADHAV ADITYA PRITHAVIRAJ 

PANDE DARSHANA SACHIN 
NIMBALKAR SHRIYA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

NEPIRE SHREE NITIN 

BAJAGE PREMANAND DYANDEV 

KERLIKAR YASH NATHAJI 

KOLI MANDAR RUSHIKESH 
PATIL ROHAN RAMESH 

NADATTI RADHIKA VITTHAL 
GAVALI PAYAL SURESH 

CHILE DIVYA DILIP 
JADHAV SHREYA DATTATRAYA 

MORE ANOSH MAHESH 

GAIKWAD ANISH SHEKHAR 
MALI DHANASHRI CHANDRAKANT 

SALOKHE AKANSHA ABHIJIT 

MUJAWAR SUFIYAN FIROJ 
DIWAN RIYA NARAYAN 

SALAPE PRIYDARSHANI TANAJI 

MALAGE NIKITA SHASHIKANT 
BUGATE SUJAL YASHAPAL 

GURAV RAMA BABAN 

VAREKAR SHREYA CHANDRAKANT 
MITAKE DIKSHA LAXMAN 

KHAVARE ROHANUTTAM 

DUKE ANUJA KUMAR 

SUTAR SANIKA DASHRATH 

KOLE PUSHKAR JITENDRA 
SASAVADE ANJALI TUKARAM 

KHAMBE SAKSHI ARVIND 
POWAR SAKSHI SANJAY 

PATIL RIYA SATISH 

StudentName 

NAGARAJI MUSKAN BASHIR 
DALAVI RIYA MANOHAR 
PATIL ARATI MARUTI 
VARANDEKAR SANGEETA DNYANU 

SAYYAD SULTAN MOHIYODDIN 

CHOUGALE GAYATRI VIJAY 
SHINDE MINAL VISHAL 

HEGADE YASH AJIT 
SALOKHE SIDDHARTH GIRISH 

MAGAR MAMTA DATTATRAY 

GAVANDI YOGITA RAJENDRA 
GAVASE SIDDHI SHIVAJI 

PATIL SANIYA BAJIRAO 

MANER UMERA NAUSHAD 

SARNAIK ARYAN SACHIN 

JATRATE SAKSHI SIDDHARTH 
LOHAR PADMASHRI SUBHASH 
DESAI RAJNANDANI ABHIJEET 

MORE PRARTHANA VIKAS 

KALE PARAS KRUSHNAT 
SALAGAR SANIKA DEEPAK 

THORWAT SAMARTH VINAYAK 

PATIL DHIRAJ RAMGONDA 

Subjoct: MARATHI- | (20EC02MAR21) 

ESTD 
JUNE 

P.lom I ( 20) 

1964 

Sub-Subjoct: CIE 
Max Marks: 20 
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Stream: B.Com. 
Standard: B.COM, - FY 
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56 2024025673 
57 |2024025618 

58 2024025595 
59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

71 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

77 

68 |2024025619 

78 

69 2024025648 

79 

70 2024025692 

80 

81 

82 

72 |2024025617 

83 

73 |2024025597 

84 

2024025554 

74 |2024025585 

8 

2024025664 

75 2024025513 

86 

2024025677 

76 |2024025589 

87 

|2024025690 

88 

|2024025537 

89 

|2024025560 

2024025651 

91 

|2024025634 
|2024025622 

93 

12024025518 

2024025620 

|2024025419 
|2024025497 

2024025495 
|2024025509 
2024025641 
2024025566 
2024025614 

2024025528 

|2024025672 
2024025601 

2024025675 

90 2024025635 

12024025689 

|2024025605 

92 |2024025563 

2024025696 

94 2024025572 
9 2024025477 

96 2024025603 
97 |2024025511 

98 |2024025506 

5592200 

5592201 
5592204 

5592206 

5592208 

5592210 

5592214 

5592218 

|5592220 
5592225 

5592226 

5592227 

5592230 

5592231 

|5592232 

5592239 

5592242 

|5592243 
5592244 

5592247 
5592248 

5592257 

5592259 

5592260 

5592261 

|5592262 
5592263 

5592265 

5592266 

5592269 

5592270 
559227 1 

I5592272 

|5592273 
5592274 

5592279 

5592280 
|5592281 

|5592292 
|5592298 

|5592299 
|5592301 

Shri Swami Vivokanand Shlkshan Sanstha's 

5592302 

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry 

3013146 

|3013494 

3012400 

|3012192 
3013539 

3012900 

3014035 

3014832 

3012940 

3012455 

3014390 

3012775 

3013224 

3012963 

|3012962 
3012314 

3014824 

3012478 

3013137 

3015812 
|3015443 

3013724 

3012224 
3012373 
301229g 

|3013184 

3012741 

3012939 

3012819 

3012332 

|3012848 
3013133 

3012849 

3014550 

|3013054 
3012355 

3013129 

3012842 

3013049 

3014798 

3014799 
3012411 

3012415 

PATIL SHIVJIT SACHIN 

DUDHALE SAHIL SANJAY 

THOMBARE PAYAL BANDOPANT 
NAVELE ANIKSHA ANKUSH 

NIMBALKAR SARTHAK SHIVAJI 

RAJPUT RANI PARASNATH 
SURYAVANSHI SIDDHARTH SANDIP 

MANER REHAN JAMIR 

PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN SANTOSH 
KORAVI SHRIDHAR SHARAD 

KALEKAR HARSH VINAYAK 

GAVALI SANIYA BHIKAJI 
GADIVADAR JAYKUMAR VILAS 

KHOT VARUN VIKRAM 

SUTAR SRUSHTI LAXMAN 

HERALAGE ARIHANT SACHIN 

DONE RITESH ANIL 

ULAPE ADARSH ASHOK 

SAWANT ADITYA GAJANAN 

GOUDDAB AMRUTA NAGESH 
SHAIKH SAHIL SAMIR 

GAVALAJAY SANJAY 

TELI SARTHAK VINAYAK 
CHAVAN YASH DEEPAK 

CHAVAN SIDHESNAR DATTATRAY 
GAVALI PRASAD SUNIL 

KAMBLE RAJNANDINI SHANKAR 

PATIL SANSKAR SAMBHAJI 
CHOUGALE ROSHAN TANAJI 
KHATAVKAR OMATUL 
PATIL SATEJ VITTHAL 
VISHWASRAO DHIRAJ SACHIN 

PATIL YASHRAJ ANIL 

SONULE SHRAVAN AJAY 

KAMBLE ALOK JAYSING 

ATTAR VAHID AKBAR 
PATIL PRIYANKA AJIT 
ZUGAR YASH DATTATRAY 

POWAR SHARVARI TANAJI 

ALASE SAKSHI SANJAYKUMAR 
YADAV ANUSHKA SUNIL 
GHUGARE ARNAV VAIBHAV 

DURGE SHRAYASH SANJAY 

Subjoct: MARATHI- | (20ECO2MAR21) 

Sub-Subjoct: CIE 

"VIVEKA 

Max Marks: 20 

Pago No :Page 1 of 1 

KNO COLL 

8 

|8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

|8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

17 

14 

8 

15 

15 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

18 

|8 

17 

8 

8 

8 

8 

|8 

19 

8 

8 

8 

17 

15 

14 

5 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

8 

Powered Autonomo 



05/03/2025 07:2: radhikanadatti@ 
06/03/2025 07:21 radhikanadatti@ 
07/03/2025 07:21 adityajadhavjadt 
08/03/2025 07:21 adityajadhavjadt 

09/03/2025 07:21 adityajadhavjadt 
10/03/2025 07:2 adityajadhavjadt 
11/03/2025 07:21 adityajadhavjadt 
12/03/2025 07:2 deepakrajput01C 
13/03/2025 07:21 loharpadmshri@ 
14/03/2025 07:21 nikitamalage99 
15/03/2025 07:21 sakshikhambe31 

16/03/2025 07:21 minalshinde11 0¬ 

17/03/2025 07:2 pradipypatil 1986 
18/03/2025 07:21 ekanathalvekar 
19/03/2025 07:21 yashc1219@gm 
20/03/2025 07:2 om.khatavkar05( 

21/03/2025 07:21 shreyajadhavsd( 
22/03/2025 07:2 radhikanadatti@ 

23/03/2025 07:2 riyadiwan06@gr 
24/03/2025 07:21 dhanashrimali20 
05/03/2025 10:1. anjalisasavade3 
05/03/2025 10:2: darshanapande? 

05/03/2025 10:5 shriyanimbalkart 

05/03/2025 10:5. sutarsanika81@ 

05/03/2025 10:5: vidyamarutipatile 

05/03/2025 11:0t digambarbhosal 
05/03/2025 11:2 dikshamitake26 
05/03/2025 11:4 riteshdone 1219 
05/03/2025 12:5 umeramaner291 

05/03/2025 13:0: shitalredekar199 

05/03/2025 13:1' pgavali402@gm 

05/03/2025 13:3 divyachile75@g 
05/03/2025 15:4 kalep8806@gma 
05/03/2025 17:2 muskannagarji6i 
05/03/2025 18:1: akankshasalonkl 

05/03/2025 19:0 shreyavarekar22 

05/03/2025 19:5 kolirushikesh663 

05/03/2025 20:0 sahildudhale281 

05/03/2025 21:3: bhikajigavali115( 

05/03/2025 22:1: prasadgavali008 

06/03/2025 06:3 shreenepire9@g 
06/03/2025 08:3 ramagurav271@ 
06/03/2025 08:3 magarmamata2? 

O6/03/2025 08:4: gavaliajay73@g1 
06/03/2025 08:5 jaydevpowar0@ 
06/03/2025 09:01 shridharkoravi93 

qoosle Test tr2 
20sy 

10/ 10 Radhika Vitthal Nadatti 
10/10 Radhika Vitthal Nadatti 
10/10 34ZeI yI o[Nd 
10/10 3t0A yarI GIg 
10/10 Aadity prithviraj jadhav 
10/10 Aditya Prithviraj Jadhav 
10/10 Aditya Prithviraj Jadhav 
10/ 10 Rani Parasnath Rajput 

10/10 Padmshri subhash lohar 

10/10 Nikita shashikant malage 

9/10 Sakshi arvind khambe 

10/10 Minal vishal shinde 
9/10 9s yta 
9/10 EB A 
8/10 Yash Chavan 

10/ 10 Om Atul Khatavkar 

8710 Shreya Dattatraya Jadhav 

10/ 10 Radhika Vitthal Nadatti 

10/10 Riya Narayan Diwan 
10/ 10 Dhanashri Mali 

9710 Anjali tukaram sasavade 

9/10 Darshana Sachin Pande 

10/10 Shriya Nimbalkar 

9/ 10 Sanika Dashrath sutar 

10/10 Arati maruti patil 
10/10 Aditya prithviraj jadahav 
9/10 Diksha Laxman Mitake 

8/10 RTRI 34TsIu 
10/10 Umera maner 

9/10 Gayatri Vijay Chougale 
9/10 Payal Suresh gavali 

10/10 Divya Dilip Chile 
9710 Paras Krushnat kale 

10/10 Muskan Bashir Nagarji 
8/ 10 Akansha abhijit salokhe 

8/10 Shreya chandrakant Varekar 
10/10 Mandar rushikesh koli 

10/ 10 Sahil Sanjay Dudhale 
7/10 Saniya bhikaji gavali 

10/10 Prasad sunli gavali 

10/10 Rama Baban gurav 

10/10 Mamata Dattatray magar 

10/ 10 Ajay sanjay gavali 
10/10 Jaykumar vilas gadivadar 
10/10 Shridhar sharad koravi 

u pdeie 
9373544723 
9373544723 

7498579250 

7498579250 

7498579250 

7498579250 

7498579250 

9147133994 

72760 81519 

9764773362 
8799973375 

9272084847 

9763253017 
9423283703 

9067647091 

9325568384 

8446409116 

9373544723 

9529297652 

9021218113 

7030637673 

8830122715 

7841034469 

7447550118 

9763052163 

7498579250 

9307695118 

8007011219 

7709905700 

8669298829 

9699676209 

9172581091 

7020369367 

9175073134 

8956561809 

8788313696 

8459706354 

9922577714 

8208530063 

8055814267 

8123397755 

9156994047 

7666260020 

9359762827 

8552027727 

7498006156 

OLEGEko AND 

Oored Autonomo 

AAPUR 
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Sokshi siddhath Jetate 

Roll No. SG30 

1o6lof 

0CoLLEQE HO 
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wored Atono 

PAGE NO.: 

DATE: I 
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k 
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1964 
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DATE: I 
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ND OLLEGE 
ESTD 
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1964 
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Ro?Y-4 

ET3 (Home Assignment) 

MAPUp 

(Majoo) (1) 

far 



VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS) 

Stream: BA 

Standard: BA SY 

Session: NEP PHASE.1 OCTOBER-NOVEMBER 2024 

Semester: SEM I! 

Print Date: 04-12-2024 

SrNo 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

10 

PRN SeatNo 
40944 

40955 

40979 

40982 

40985 

40993 

41030 

41047 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha 

41057 

41060 

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 

Subject Wiso Student Blank Marks Entry 

GRNos 
3007393 

3007899 

3010023 
3007892 

3007502 

3007510 

3007071 

3007065 

3009698 

3007233 

StudentName 

CHOUGULE RENUKA SANTOSH 
GENDE SUJAL RAHUL 

KAMBLE DIPALI NISHIKANT 

KAMBLE KARAN VIKAS 

KAMBLE SAHIL NARESH 

SUSHANT SHITAL KHOT 

PATIL SAMMED DHANYKUMAR 

SHINDE SIDDHESH UTTAM 

VALVEKAR AMAR GAJANAN 

ZADBUKE GANESH BALAJI 

Subject ATHARANG (DSCO1MAR31) 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Sub-Subject CIE 
Max Maks: 10 
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